Startjahr
1790
1808
1830
1847
1866
1886
1911
1918
1946
1966
1978
1983
1988

Endjahr Ort

1790MUnchenbuchsee (Kirchgemeinde)
1808Munchenbuchsee (Kirchgemeinde)
1830MUnchenbuchsee (Kirchgemeinde)
1847Munchenbuchsee (Kirchgemeinde)
1866MUnchenbuchsee (Kirchgemeinde)
1886Munchenbuchsee (Kirchgemeinde)
1911MUnchenbuchsee (Kirchgemeinde)
1918Munchenbuchsee (Kirchgemeinde)
1946MUnchenbuchsee (Kirchgemeinde)
1966Munchenbuchsee (Kirchgemeinde)
1978MUnchenbuchsee (Kirchgemeinde)
1983Munchenbuchsee (Kirchgemeinde)
1988MUnchenbuchsee (Kirchgemeinde)

Wert

Thema

804GVE (rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insges

932GVE

1'169
1'115
1'093
1'658
1'856
1'891
1'911
1'861
1'702
1'533
1'395

rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insges
rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insges
rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insges
rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insges
rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insges

)

)

GVE )

)

)

)
rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insges

)

)

)

)

)

)

GVE
GVE
GVE
GVE
GVE
GVE
GVE
GVE
GVE
GVE

rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insges
rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insges
rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insges
rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insges
rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insges
rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insges

AN AN AN AN N N N N N S /S /N


http://www.tcpdf.org

