Startjahr End	djahr Ort	Wert Thema
1790	1790Münchenbuchsee (Kirchgemeinde)	804GVE (rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insges
1808	1808Münchenbuchsee (Kirchgemeinde)	932GVE (rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insges
1830	1830Münchenbuchsee (Kirchgemeinde)	1'169 GVE (rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insges
1847	1847Münchenbuchsee (Kirchgemeinde)	1'115 GVE (rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insges
1866	1866Münchenbuchsee (Kirchgemeinde)	1'093 GVE (rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insges
1886	1886Münchenbuchsee (Kirchgemeinde)	1'658 GVE (rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insges
1911	1911Münchenbuchsee (Kirchgemeinde)	1'856 GVE (rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insges
1918	1918Münchenbuchsee (Kirchgemeinde)	1'891 GVE (rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insges
1946	1946Münchenbuchsee (Kirchgemeinde)	1'911 GVE (rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insges
1966	1966Münchenbuchsee (Kirchgemeinde)	1'861 GVE (rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insges
1978	1978Münchenbuchsee (Kirchgemeinde)	1'702 GVE (rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insges
1983	1983Münchenbuchsee (Kirchgemeinde)	1'533 GVE (rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insges
1988	1988Münchenbuchsee (Kirchgemeinde)	1'395 GVE (rauhfutterverzehrende): Zahl insges